
Specifications Metric Imperial

Weight Empty

VK 20 -  Joy Football Style Lubricator

Weight Full

3.5 kg 8 lb

Length 200 mm 8”

5.5 kg 11.5 lb

Oil Volume

Safety Fill Cap Diameter

0.71 Ltr

48 mm

0.19 Gallon

1 7/8”

Hose Diameter
48 l/sAir Flow

Max Air Pressure

25 mm
102 cfm

17.5 Bar

1”

250 PSI

Accessories – Air line Lubricator
VK 20 - JOY FOOTBALL 

STYLE LUBRICATOR

Technical Data

• Rugged and reliable
• Longer life of the cast steel body
• Extended tool life which reduces
down time
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The  VK 20 is a 0.71 Ltr Air
Line Lubricator also known
as Joy Football Style
Lubricator, Line Oiler is used
widely in underground
mining operations in North
and Latin America. Its
rotating nozzle design makes
this lubricator unique. 

Features


